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1 入間市立東町 65 21 川越市立城南 61 41 坂戸市立千代田 110 61 所沢市立向陽 46 81 東松山市立白山 106 101 三芳町立藤久保 35

2 入間市立上藤沢 96 22 川越市立砂 64 42 坂戸市立若宮 86 62 所沢市立小手指 37 82 東松山市立松山 88 102 毛呂山町立毛呂山 30

3 入間市立金子 68 23 川越市立大東 39 43 狭山市立西 58 63 所沢市立狭山ヶ丘 31 83 日高市立高麗 98 103 毛呂山町立川角 26

4 入間市立黒須 14 24 川越市立大東西 19 44 狭山市立入間川 34 64 所沢市立中央 21 84 日高市立高麗川 56 104 吉見町立吉見 73

5 入間市立豊岡 42 25 川越市立高階 47 45 狭山市立入間野 82 65 所沢市立富岡 16 85 日高市立高萩 66 105 嵐山町立菅谷 54

6 入間市立西武 6 26 川越市立高階西 92 46 狭山市立柏原 33 66 所沢市立南陵 22 86 日高市立高萩北 2 106 嵐山町立玉ノ岡 27

7 入間市立東金子 15 27 川越市立寺尾 90 47 狭山市立狭山台 52 67 所沢市立三ヶ島 72 87 日高市立武蔵台 4 107 大妻嵐山 1

8 入間市立藤沢 81 28 川越市立名細 7 48 狭山市立山王 63 68 所沢市立美原 87 88 富士見市立東 25 108 秀明 3

9 入間市立向原 45 29 川越市立野田 44 49 狭山市立中央 70 69 所沢市立安松 43 89 富士見市立西 9 109 西武学園文理 89

10 入間市立武蔵 75 30 川越市立初雁 71 50 狭山市立堀兼 76 70 所沢市立柳瀬 93 90 富士見市立勝瀬 38 110 東農大三高附属 23

11 小川町立小川 107 31 川越市立福原 28 51 鶴ヶ島市立鶴ヶ島 32 71 所沢市立山口 67 91 富士見市立富士見台 51 111 星野学園 11

12 小川町立東 80 32 川越市立富士見 95 52 鶴ヶ島市立西 48 72 滑川町立滑川 60 92 富士見市立本郷 83

13 越生町立越生 17 33 川越市立南古谷 100 53 鶴ヶ島市立南 105 73 鳩山町立鳩山 108 93 富士見市立水谷 40

14 川越市立川越第一 57 34 川島町立川島 103 54 鶴ヶ島市立藤 8 74 飯能市立飯能第一 51 94 ふじみ野市立葦原 50

15 川越市立川越西 36 35 川島町立西 29 55 鶴ヶ島市立富士見 13 75 飯能市立飯能西 102 95 ふじみ野市立大井東 62

16 川越市立東 24 36 坂戸市立坂戸 110 56 ときがわ町立玉川 53 76 飯能市立加治 49 96 ふじみ野市立大井西 91

17 川越市立霞ヶ関 5 37 坂戸市立浅羽野 20 57 所沢市立所沢 74 77 飯能市立美杉台 97 97 ふじみ野市立花の木 79

18 川越市立霞ヶ関東 99 38 坂戸市立桜 85 58 所沢市立東 18 78 東松山市立東 101 98 ふじみ野市立福岡 10

19 川越市立霞ヶ関西 109 39 坂戸市立城山 69 59 所沢市立上山口 41 79 東松山市立南 84 99 三芳町立三芳 77

20 川越市立鯨井 55 40 坂戸市立住吉 78 60 所沢市立北野 94 80 東松山市立北 12 100 三芳町立三芳東 104
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1 入間市立東町 15 21 川越市立城南 82 41 坂戸市立千代田 98 61 所沢市立向陽 63 81 東松山市立白山 88 101 三芳町立藤久保 7

2 入間市立上藤沢 21 22 川越市立砂 17 42 坂戸市立若宮 84 62 所沢市立小手指 106 82 東松山市立松山 93 102 毛呂山町立毛呂山 91

3 入間市立金子 8 23 川越市立大東 18 43 狭山市立西 90 63 所沢市立狭山ヶ丘 37 83 日高市立高麗 60 103 毛呂山町立川角 28

4 入間市立黒須 59 24 川越市立大東西 19 44 狭山市立入間川 46 64 所沢市立中央 20 84 日高市立高麗川 38 104 吉見町立吉見 109

5 入間市立豊岡 23 25 川越市立高階 111 45 狭山市立入間野 103 65 所沢市立富岡 49 85 日高市立高萩 9 105 嵐山町立菅谷 78

6 入間市立西武 65 26 川越市立高階西 39 46 狭山市立柏原 69 66 所沢市立南陵 77 86 日高市立高萩北 4 106 嵐山町立玉ノ岡 101

7 入間市立東金子 11 27 川越市立寺尾 68 47 狭山市立狭山台 34 67 所沢市立三ヶ島 73 87 日高市立武蔵台 1 107 大妻嵐山 2

8 入間市立藤沢 74 28 川越市立名細 72 48 狭山市立山王 57 68 所沢市立美原 70 88 富士見市立東 56 108 秀明 5

9 入間市立向原 55 29 川越市立野田 45 49 狭山市立中央 100 69 所沢市立安松 66 89 富士見市立西 22 109 西武学園文理 85

10 入間市立武蔵 80 30 川越市立初雁 71 50 狭山市立堀兼 32 70 所沢市立柳瀬 10 90 富士見市立勝瀬 89 110 東農大三高附属 35

11 小川町立小川 104 31 川越市立福原 110 51 鶴ヶ島市立鶴ヶ島 95 71 所沢市立山口 52 91 富士見市立富士見台 29 111 星野学園 96

12 小川町立東 58 32 川越市立富士見 16 52 鶴ヶ島市立西 48 72 滑川町立滑川 81 92 富士見市立本郷 50

13 越生町立越生 13 33 川越市立南古谷 92 53 鶴ヶ島市立南 67 73 鳩山町立鳩山 87 93 富士見市立水谷 33

14 川越市立川越第一 102 34 川島町立川島 86 54 鶴ヶ島市立藤 108 74 飯能市立飯能第一 14 94 ふじみ野市立葦原 40

15 川越市立川越西 27 35 川島町立西 64 55 鶴ヶ島市立富士見 12 75 飯能市立飯能西 30 95 ふじみ野市立大井東 79

16 川越市立東 83 36 坂戸市立坂戸 6 56 ときがわ町立玉川 97 76 飯能市立加治 36 96 ふじみ野市立大井西 94

17 川越市立霞ヶ関 3 37 坂戸市立浅羽野 44 57 所沢市立所沢 26 77 飯能市立美杉台 51 97 ふじみ野市立花の木 24

18 川越市立霞ヶ関東 43 38 坂戸市立桜 41 58 所沢市立東 47 78 東松山市立東 62 98 ふじみ野市立福岡 25

19 川越市立霞ヶ関西 53 39 坂戸市立城山 31 59 所沢市立上山口 105 79 東松山市立南 99 99 三芳町立三芳 42

20 川越市立鯨井 76 40 坂戸市立住吉 75 60 所沢市立北野 107 80 東松山市立北 54 100 三芳町立三芳東 61
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